
APT Technical Committee on Sustainable Preservation (TC-SP)

TC-SP Focus Groups

The Technical Committee on Sustainable Preservation currently has two active focus groups. For more
information, please contact the co-chairs of the focus groups to get involved and to join in the
regularly scheduled group conference calls:

OSCAR Focus Group
Cory Rouillard trembc@gmail.com
Carly Farmer carly.farmer@outlook.com
Evanne St. Charles e.stcharles@argcreate.com  

ZNCC Focus Group (APT Delegation to the ZNCC)
Co-Chair Lori Ferriss lori.ferriss@goodyclancy.com
Co-Chair Nakita Reed nreed@quinnevans.com
Co-Chair Scott Henson Scott@hensonarchitect.com
Co-Chair Debora Barros debora.212.barros@gmail.com
Secretary Charly Kring charly.kring@goodyclancy.com

TC-SP Liaisons

Intercommittee Council

GBC Italia
Jill Gotthelf
James Maddigan

Academics & Research
Hugh Miller
Jeff Tilman

Inclusion Advocacy

Training & Education
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Current as of: September 2022


